AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
COBRA® FM
ALUMINIUM
20 mm, standard clips
Art.no.: FM20KFF-XL
The COBRA® FM is a very stable and reliable non-PPE buckle designed for apparel (e.g. belts), general use
in the sports industry (e.g. backpacks, PFDs) or wherever a sweet, high-quality buckle is required.
use cases:
equipment, Fashion, tactical
Technical specifications
BODY Material: aluminium
Color: black
Finish: ktl-coated
CLIPS Material: brass
Color: colorless
Finish: polished
BREAKING LOAD TENSILE STRENGTH 2 kN
WEIGHT 16 g
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH MALE PART 20 mm
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH FEMALE PART 20 mm
SLOT WIDTH MALE PART 4 mm
SLOT WIDTH FEMALE PART 4 mm
OUTER DIMENSION LENGTH 40 mm
OUTER DIMENSION WIDTH 33 mm
OUTER DIMENSION DEPTH 7 mm
WEBBING SLOT MALE PART non-adjustable
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
WEBBING SLOT FEMALE PART non-adjustable
SIZE OF CLIPS XL
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Austria
    Patented
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
33 mm
4 mm
40 mm
4 mm
20 mm 7 mm